Startliste EWU-Turnier: DM Issum

Startliste LK 1/2 B WHS
Prifungsbeginn 21.08.08 13:15 Uhr
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33
34
35

Start
Pos.

86
145
106
117

3

74
209
216

26

51
173

14
189
139
153
172
155
199
226
230

93

21
213

28
241
131

83

18

9

64
186
191

30

24

78

Status Reiter

Michelle Milkowsky
Annelie Distler

Sina Kaletka

Marc Tuscher

Nina Kleinemenke
Laura Spielmann
Christin Jana Phillipps
Lea Muhl

Jan Niklas Barre
Laura Sasse

Sonja Elmers

Jael Walchli
Gradus Berg
Carolin Sosna

Mia Maria Jeske
Valerie Bons

Anna Valentina Klein
Christina Hirsch
Nicola Salger
Michelle Linssen
Perrine Hirter
Katharina Gotz

Jael Heizmann
Miriam Baltes
Helen Leckebusch
Mara Stieber
Sebastian Scheifele
Sarah Schulte
Caroline Leckebusch
Janina Mdller
Christin Fricke

Lisa Rothach
Vanessa Beyer
Johanna Geisel
Alina Kuhn

Donnerstag, 21. August 2008 09:26 Uhr

LK.

LK 1B
LK 1B
LK 1B
LK 1B
LK 1B
LK 1B
LK 2B
LK 2B
LK 2B
LK 1B
LK 2B
LK 1B
LK 2B
LK 1B
LK 2B
LK 1B
LK 1B
LK 2B
LK 1B
LK 1B
LK 1B
LK 1B
LK 1B
LK 1B
LK 2B
LK 1B
LK 1B
LK 1B
LK 1B
LK 1B
LK 1B
LK 2B
LK 1B
LK 1B
LK 1B

Western Horsemanship

LV.

B/BRA
THUR
RHLD
BAWU
WSTF
NS/H
HES
RHLD
WSTF
NS/H
RHLD

HB/NS
RHLD
HH/SH
RHLD
RLP
RHLD
BAY

RLP

RHLD
RHLD
B/BRA

WSTF
RHLD
B/BRA
HH/SH
BAY
SACHS
HES
RHLD

Anzahl Nennungen:
Anz. Platzierungen:

35

Pferd Geschl Rass Alt.
Miss Jolly Jumper St PIN 12
Vladywostok w ARB 13
Cream Dixi Bar St APP 9
TL Cherokees Sassy St PH 7
Giacomo w PH 12
Little Peppy Olena St QH 7
Chumbawamba w QH 11
Watch My Technique w QH 8
Billy VI w WGP 19
Gandalf W PIN 10
Doc Jewel Whiz St QH 9
Ragtime Amazing Grace St MH 5
Thunder Genuine Lynx W QH 12
Painted Poco Paul w PH 12
Svannah Wind St DR 10
Jabalina Tiger St PH 12
Hint Of Leo w QH 9
Frostys Last Treasur St QH 13
Gismo W PH 9
Triangles Zip W QH 6
Cutters Sugarman w QH 8
Go Frosted Aglo Go St APP 6
Safe Snowbody w QH 16
Raika St Hal 10
Jim Doc Tari w QH 11
Zesanne St FJ 15
Taco Leno Bar w QH 10
Shaniqua Bint Sahaab St APP 6
Mr Sunny Royal Jack He APP 8
Dolphin Chex He PH 13
Kessy St DR 19
Eldorado George w QH 5
Carries Cody w PH 12
Luna St WGP 4
Levis w WGP 14
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